6
6-27 Model BMB Series - High Current
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•  High current rating up to 6,000 mA
•  Wide frequency range — 10 MHz to 500 MHz
•  Monolithic structures for high reliability
•  Choice of various sizes and materials for a wide range of application
•  Designed to offer high impedance for volume

1.6±0.15
.079±.008
2.0±0.20
.126±.008
3.2±0.20
.18±.008
4.5±0.20
.18±.008
4.5±0.20
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Inch/mm)
Impedance DC Rated
Part Z Ω ± 25% Resistance Current
Number @ 100 MHz Ω Max. mA Max.
BMB 0603-P1A-600 60 0.10 500
BMB 0603-P1A-121 120 0.20 500
BMB 0805-P1A-600 60 0.02 3000
BMB 0805-P1A-121 120 0.03 2500
BMB 0805-P2A-121 120 0.02 5000
BMB 0805-P1A-601 600 0.30 500
BMB 1206-P1A-500 50 0.02 3000
BMB 1206-P2A-500 50 0.01 6000
BMB 1206-P1A-121 120 0.03 3000
BMB 1206-P1A-501 500 0.06 2500
BMB 1806-P1A-600 60 0.02 3000
BMB 1806-P2A-600 60 0.01 6000
BMB 1812-P1A-121 120 0.03 3000
BMB 1812-P2A-121 120 0.02 6000
BMB 1812-P1A-601 600 @ 50 MHz 0.04 3000
BMB 1812-P1B-132 1300 @ 60 MHz 0.05 3000
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
6